

CORRIGENDUM No.3

NIT No. USCL/12 **Tender ID :-** 2019_UAD_37330_1

The mentioned Request for Proposal (RFP) document and any previous Addenda should be read in conjunction with the following changes.

#	Corrigendum		
1.	At all places where Brand Names are specified, the same should be now read as “Equipment should be of brands of National / International repute and should have all mandatory certifications / licenses are required for the product / class of products.”		
2.	For the above mentioned NIT, bid submission schedule is rescheduled as given below.		
	S.No.	Particulars	Date & Time
	1	Bid document purchase start date	08/07/2019
	2	Cost of document (Online payment only)	Rs 1000/- (Non Refundable)
	3	Bid Security I. Online Payment II. Bank Guarantee	Rs 50,000/-
	4	Pre-Bid Meeting Date	12/07/2019 16:00 hrs at USCL Office .
	5	Bid Submission Start Date and Time	17/07/2019 from 11:00 hrs
	6	Bid document purchase end date and time	31/07/2019 up to 17:30 hrs
	7	Bid Submission End Date & time Technical & Financial (Online)	31/07/2019 up to 17:30 hrs
	8	Hard Copy Submission of Technical Proposal End Date & time	01/08/2019 up to 17:30 hrs
	7	Technical Proposal opening date and time (Online)	01/08/2019 on/after 17:30 hrs
	8	Tentative date for opening of Financial proposal date & time	Will be notified later.
	Note: In case of any mismatch in key dates, key dates shown on e procurement website shall be final. Refer to e-procurement website: www.mptenders.gov.in for further details.		

For

Ujjain Smart City Limited.